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000123
000124
000125
000127
000130
000132
000133
000134
000135
000136
000136
000137
000137
000138
000139
000140
000141
000142
000143
000144

000145
000146
000146
000147
000148
000149
000150
000151

000152
000153
000154
000155
000156
000157
000157
000157
000157
000158
000158
000158
000158
000159
000159
000160
000161
000162
000163
000164
000166
000167
000168
000169
000170
000171

000171
000171

000172
000173
000173
000173
000174
000175
000177
000178
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ASECPTICO DIV OF
DICK A.B. PRODUCTS CO
OKIEBUG

NATIONAL ACADEMY PRESS
SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

KISHNER MD, LEONARD L

W W GRAINGER INC
SUPERINTENDENT OF
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP
CLEVELAND, JERRY G
WRIGHT, MICHAEL D.

TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD
K-MART

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
CITY LINE

RESTEK CORPORATION
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP
BOOKS AND COMPANY
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
U S POSTMASTER

U S POSTMASTER

EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE
HONEYWELL

LOTUS

MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR

MIREX CORPORATION

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
DELANEY, MATTHEW
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP
MINI STORAGE #7

MINI STORAGE #7
SPEEDOMETER SERVICE CO.
LAWHORN, DEBBIE GAIL
NAILS, CLAXTON L

SMITH, DEWAYNE ELMER
SCOTT MARRIN INC

OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC
DASIBI ENVIRONMENTAL CORP
POWERS DENTAL COMPANY
PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY
CHICAGO SURBURBAN

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA
HONEYWELL

HONEYWELL

HONEYWELL

HONEYWELL

AMERICAN LIFT

AMERICAN LIFT

AMERICAN HEALTH

BOEDING, LINDA
MILNER-FENWICK, INC

ALMED CORPORATION
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
MEDICAL PERSONNEL POOL
MEDICAL PERSONNEL POOL
ABBOTT LABORATORIES

DLM TEACHING RESOURCES
MEDICAL PERSONNEL POOL
NORRIS, GAIL

NORRIS, GAIL

NORRIS, GAIL

ROMERO, KAY R

WHITSETT, GLENDA S
WHITSETT, GLENDA S
WHITSETT, GLENDA S
MEDICAL ALERT SYSTEMS
KRUSE, RUTH M

PETZET, SANDRA

AUSTIN, BRENDA R

LING, GERALDINE N

SERVICES 10.43
SERVICES 401.40
SERVICES 56.85
SERVICES 20.85
SERVICES 4.56
SERVICES 1,020.29
SERVICES 22.80
SERVICES 120.45
SERVICES 420.00
SERVICES 300.32
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 8.00
SERVICES 61.24
TRAVEL 65.00
TRAINING 110.285
SERVICES 353.75
SUPPLIES 16.97
SERVICES 48.982
SERVICES 150.00
SUPPLIES 1.91
SERVICES 30.62
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 9.00
SERVICES 629.65
SERVICES 53.25
SUPPLIES 88.98
SERVICES 1B.66
SERVICES 3.50
SUPPLIES 19.55
SERVICE 172.78
SUPPLIES 18.00
SERVICE 3635.34
SERVICE 490.18
SUPPLIES 17.44
SUPPLIES 41.13
SERVICES 384.00
SERVICES 94.71
RENTALS 63.00
RENTALS 63.00
SERVICES 14.20
TRAVEL 148.63
TRAVEL 181.63
TRAVEL 35.47
SUPPLIES 33.64
SERVICES 13.41
SUPPLIES 3.14
SUPPLIES 40.00
SUPPLIES 2.50
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 253.00
SERVICES 14.75
SERVICES 13.57
SERVICES 17.70
SERVICES 12.98
SERVICES 24.58
SERVICES ee.61
SERVICES 29.49
SERVICES 2l.62
SERVICES 86.51
SERVICES 76.71
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 127.00
TRAVEL 41.36
SUPPLIES 1.74
SUPPLIES 132.81
SUPPLIES 145.59
SERVICES 384.00
SERVICES 528.00
SUPPLIES 10.00
SUPPLIES 10.00
SERVICES 576.00
TRAVEL Q2.66
TRAVEL 98.75
TRAINING 20.00
SERVICES 305.00
TRAVEL 226.32
TRAVEL 142.25
TRAINING 20.00
SUPPLIES 49.11
TRAVEL 42.44
TRAVEL 158.47
TRAVEL 83.03
TRAVEL 20.50




