MONDAY.	JULY	31.	1989	CONTINUED

040004				
917881		ASECPTICO DIV OF	SERVICES	10.45
917943 917949		DICK A.B. PRODUCTS CO	SERVICES	401.40
917949 918196		OKIEBUG	SERVICES	56.85
918329		NATIONAL ACADEMY PRESS SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	20.85
918329		SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	4.56
918329		SCOTT RICE		,020.29
918329		SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	22.80
918463			SERVICES	120.45
918800		W W GRAINGER INC	SERVICES SERVICES	420.00
000118		SUPERINTENDENT OF	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	300.32
000119		NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP	SERVICES	
000120		CLEVELAND, JERRY G	TRAVEL	61.24 65.00
000121		WRIGHT, MICHAEL D.	TRAINING	110.25
000123		TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD	SERVICES	353.75
000124		K-MART	SUPPLIES	16.97
000125		ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	48.92
000127		CITY LINE	SERVICES	150.00
000130		RESTEK CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	1.91
000132		NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP	SERVICES	30.62
000133		BOOKS AND COMPANY	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	5.00
000134		ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	629.65
000135		ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	53.25
000136		U S POSTMASTER	SUPPLIES	88.98
000136		U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	18.66
000137		EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	5.50
000137		EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	19.55
000138		HONEYWELL	SERVICE	172.78
000139		LOTUS	SUPPLIES	18.00
000140		MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR	SERVICE	365.34
000141		MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICE	490.18
000142		UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SUPPLIES	17.44
000143		UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SUPPLIES	41.13
000144		DELANEY, MATTHEW	SERVICES	384.00
000145		NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP	SERVICES	94.71
000146		MINI STORAGE #7	RENTALS	63.00
000146		MINI STORAGE #7	RENTALS	63.00
000147 E 000148			SERVICES	14.20
000148		LAWHORN, DEBBIE GAIL		148.63
000150		NAILS, CLAXTON L SMITH, DEWAYNE ELMER	TRAVEL	181.63
000150				35.47
000151				33.64
000153		DASIBI ENVIRONMENTAL CORP		13.41
000154 E	-		· · · — – 	3.14 40.00
000155	_	PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY	SUPPLIES	2.50
000156			SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
000157		WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA		14.75
000157		WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA		13.57
000157		WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA		17.70
000157		WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA		12.98
000158		HONEYWELL	SERVICES	24.58
000158		HONEYWELL		22.61
000158		HONEYWELL		29.49
000158			SERVICES	21.62
000159				86.51
000159			SERVICES	76.71
000160		AMERICAN HEALTH	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	127.00
000161		BOEDING, LINDA	TRAVEL	41.36
000162			SUPPLIES	1.74
000163				132.81
000164			SUPPLIES	145.59
000166			SERVICES	584.00
000167 000168			SERVICES	528.00
000168		—	SUPPLIES	10.00
000187				10.00
000170			SERVICES	576.00
000171		NORRIS, GAIL	TRAVEL	92.66
000171			TRAVEL	98.75
000171		ROMERO, KAY R	TRAINING	20.00
000172		WHITSETT, GLENDA S	SERVICES	305.00
000173		WHITSETT, GLENDA S	TRAVEL	226.32
000173		WHITSETT, GLENDA S	TRAVEL	142.25
000173		MEDICAL ALERT SYSTEMS	TRAINING	20.00
000175		KRUSE, RUTH M	SUPPLIES	49.11
000177		PETZET, SANDRA	TRAVEL TRAVEL	42.44
000178		AUSTIN, BRENDA R	TRAVEL	158.47
000179		LING, GERALDINE N	TRAVEL	83.03 20.50
		•	V - NT T V Name Name	-0.30